Litchfield County, CT, 2014

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$750

0

$202
$369
$151
$174
$269
$1,915
$22,980

Married
Couple

$762

0

$420
$443
$309
$238
$445
$2,617
$31,404

Adult, One
Child

$762
$364
$413
$443
$366
$261
$266
$2,875
$34,500

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Litchfield County, CT, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$762
$848
$318
$443
$344
$311
$369
$3,395
$40,740

Two Adults,
2 Children

$978
$728
$701
$738
$598
$412
$381
$4,536
$54,432

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$978
$1,656
$612
$738
$598
$530
$714
$5,826
$69,912

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of Connecticut Department of Revenue Services, and Connecticut 211Childcare.

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$953

0
$375
$353
$256
$194
$194

$64
$510

$2,899
$34,788

Married
Couple

$1,223
0

$764
$706
$569
$326
$326
$99
$1,227
$5,240
$62,880

Adult, One
Child

$1,223
$451
$711
$706
$673
$376
$376

$82
$787

$5,332
$63,984

Household STABILITY Budget, Litchfield County, CT, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$1,223
$1,176
$551
$706
$673
$433
$433

$64
$980

$6,239
$74,868

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,415
$902
$1,342
$1,177
$902
$574
$574
$123
$1,825
$8,834
$106,008

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,415
$2,151
$1,157
$1,177
$902
$680
$680
$99
$2,303
$10,564
$126,768

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of Connecticut Department of Revenue Services, and Connecticut 211Childcare.

School of Public Affairs and Administration, Rutgers: https://spaa.newark.rutgers.edu/united-way-ALICE
ALICE UNITED WAY ALICE REPORT — http://www.unitedwayalice.org/index.php

UNITED WAY ALICE REPORT — Connecticut


https://spaa.newark.rutgers.edu/united-way-
http://www.unitedwayalice.org/index.php

