Litchfield County, CT, 2014

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Litchfield County, CT, 2014									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$750	\$762	\$762	\$762	\$978	\$978			
Childcare	0	0	\$364	\$848	\$728	\$1,656			
Food	\$202	\$420	\$413	\$318	\$701	\$612			
Transportation	\$369	\$443	\$443	\$443	\$738	\$738			
Healthcare	\$151	\$309	\$366	\$344	\$598	\$598			
Miscellaneous	\$174	\$238	\$261	\$311	\$412	\$530			
Tax	\$269	\$445	\$266	\$369	\$381	\$714			
Monthly Total	\$1,915	\$2,617	\$2,875	\$3,395	\$4,536	\$5,826			
Annual Total	\$22,980	\$31,404	\$34,500	\$40,740	\$54,432	\$69,912			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of Connecticut Department of Revenue Services, and Connecticut 211Childcare.

Household STABILITY Budget Litchfield County, CT, 2014

Household STABILITY Budget, Litchfield County, CT, 2014									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$953	\$1,223	\$1,223	\$1,223	\$1,415	\$1,415			
Childcare	0	0	\$451	\$1,176	\$902	\$2,151			
Food	\$375	\$764	\$711	\$551	\$1,342	\$1,157			
Transportation	\$353	\$706	\$706	\$706	\$1,177	\$1,177			
Healthcare	\$256	\$569	\$673	\$673	\$902	\$902			
Miscellaneous	\$194	\$326	\$376	\$433	\$574	\$680			
Savings	\$194	\$326	\$376	\$433	\$574	\$680			
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99			
Tax	\$510	\$1,227	\$787	\$980	\$1,825	\$2,303			
Monthly Total	\$2,899	\$5,240	\$5,332	\$6,239	\$8,834	\$10,564			
Annual Total	\$34,788	\$62,880	\$63,984	\$74,868	\$106,008	\$126,768			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of Connecticut Department of Revenue Services, and Connecticut 211Childcare.